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ROM CAIRO AIRPORT

ANTALYA -BELEK -KEMER

HOTEL IN ANTALYA

ATALLA 3*
SHAPEKAYALAR 3*
ARGOS 3*

MOSTAR PRESTIGE 3*
ANTROYAL 3*

RING DOWNTOWN 4*
MEDITERRA ART 3*

INNO CONCEPT HOTEL 4*
BEST WESTERN KHAN 4*
DEDEMAN HOTEL 5*

DER INN KONYALTI 4*
CLUB HOTEL BELPINAR 4*
PERRE LA MER HOTEL 5*
GOLDEN LOTUS HOTEL 4*
PORTO BELLO RESORT 5*
ORANGE COUNTRY RESOERT
CRYSTAL FLORA BEACH 5*
FAME RESIDENCE LARA 5*
CRYSTAL TAT BEACH GOLF
LIMAK ARCADIA BELEK

|C HOTEL GREEN PALACE 5%
BELLIS DELUXE HOTEL

lowcostholidays.org

LOCATION

ANTALYA- CITY CENTER
ANTALYA - CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -KEMER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -KONYALTI
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -KEMER
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA KONYALTI
ANTALYA -KEMER
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -LARA
ANTALYA -BELEK
ANTALYA -BELEK
ANTALAY - CENTER
ANTALYA -BELEK

MEAL

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL
ULTRA ALL

P DBL

22825
24900
27775
28050
28600
29150
29975
29975
31625
32725
34100
34925
41800
43175
43175
45925
51425
52800
52800
58300
62425
66550

PTPL

22550
24000
28875
27225
28600
28875
N/A

28875
31075
37125
33550
33550
40425
42075
41800
44550
50050
50875
50050
54175
61050
63800

P SNGL

28325
30900
37675
31350
34375
37675
36850
40975
45375
55000
43175
48125
72050
67925
75625
78925
85800
99275
94050
94050
114675
125675

CHID CHID
6-11.99" 2:-5.99
20625 17875
21900 17875
23100 17875
22825 17875
23100 17875
23375 17875
N/A N/A

23925 17875
25025 17875
26125 17875
26125 17875
27500 17875
30250 17875
31625 17875
31625 17875
33000 17875
35750 17875
35750 17875
35750 17875
39875 17875
41250 17875
39875 17875

INF
0-1.99

6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
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ANTALYA -BELEK -KEMER

HOTEL IN ANTALYA

ATALLA 3*

KAYALAR 3*

MOSTAR PRESTIGE 3
ANTROYAL 3*

ARGOS 3*

MEDITERRA ART 3*

RING DOWNTOWN 4*
INNO CONCEPT HOTEL 4*
BEST WESTERN KHAN 4*
DEDEMAN HOTEL 5*

DER INN KONYALTI 4*
CLUB HOTEL BELPINAR 4*
PERRE LA MER HOTEL 5*
GOLDEN LOTUS HOTEL 4*
PORTO BELLO RESORT 5*

LOCATION

ANTALYA- CITY CENTER
ABTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -KEMER
ANTALYA -OLD CITY
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA -CITY CENTER
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -KONYALTI
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -KEMER
ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA KONYALTI

ORANGE COUNTRY RESOERT 5*ANTALYA -KEMER

CRYSTAL FLORA BEACH 5*
FAME RESIDENCE LARA 5*

CRYSTAL TAT BEACH GOLF 5*

LIMAK ARCADIA BELEK 5*

|C HOTEL GREEN PALACE 5%

BELLIS DELUXE HOTEL 5*

lowcostholidays.org

ANTALYA-KEMER
ANTALYA -LARA
ANTALYA -BELEK
ANTALYA -BELEK
ANTALAY - CENTER
ANTALYA -BELEK

MEAL

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL
ULTA ALL

P DBL

24585
27500
31900
32670
32515
32285
33440
34595
36905
38445
40370
41525
51150
53075
53075
56925
64625
66550
66550
74250
80025
85800

PTPL

24200
27000
30745
32670
33055
N/A

33055
33055
36135
44605
39600
39600
49225
51535
51150
55000
62700
63855
62700
68475
78100
81950

P SNGL

32285
37000
36520
40755
45375
44220
45375
49995
56155
69630
53075
60005
93500
87725
98505
103125
112750
131615
124300
124300
153175
168575

CHID CHID
6-11.99" 2:-5.99
21725 17875
22900 1975

24805 17875
25190 17875
26190 17875
N/A N/A

25575 17875
26345 17875
27885 17875
29425 17875
29425 17875
31350 17875
35200 17875
37125 17875
37125 17875
39050 17875
42900 17875
42900 17875
42900 17875
48675 17875
50600 17875
48675 17875

INF
0-1.99

6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
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D - Dedha
7 NIGHTS
5 JUNE TO 12 JUNE FROM CAIRO AIRPORT el

ANTALYA 4 NIGHTS +3 NIGHTS FETHIYE

CHID CHID INF

HOTEL IN ANTALYA HOTEL IN FETHIYE MEAL PDBL PTPL PSNGL 6-1199 2-599 0-1.99
KAYALAR 3* AYMES 3* BB 30965 29425 34430 26840 21450 7700
MOSTAR PRESTIGE 3* MALHUN 3* BB 33660 32890 39050 27995 21450 7700
ANTROYAL HOTEL REBIN BEACH BB 36355 35200 47520 28765 21450 7700
RING DOWN TOWN 4* BELCEHAN HOTEL 3* BB 38665 37510 53295 30305 21450 7700
INNO CONCEPT RESORT 4*  SERTIL DELUXE TROPICAL 4* BB 39050 38280 56375 31350 21725 7700
BEST WESTERN KHAN 4* BB BAHAR HOTEL 3* BB 40975 39820 57145 31845 21450 7700
OLD TOWN POINT 4* RAMADA BY WYNDHAM 4* BB 44440 42900 57915 33770 21450 7700
SEALIFE FAMILY RESORT 5*  ORKA SUN LIFE AND AQUA PARK 4* BB 52525 50985 74085 37620 21450 7700
PORTO BELLO 5* BELCEKIS HOTEL 5* BB 59070 57530 91025 40975 21725 7700
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